



State of Wisconsin  
1997 - 1998 LEGISLATURE

LRBa1273/1  
MES:jlg:lp

**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1,  
TO 1997 ASSEMBLY BILL 633**

December 10, 1997 - Offered by COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 2, line 6: delete "and publi-".
- 3 **2.** Page 2, line 7: delete "cations".
- 4 **3.** Page 2, line 7: delete the 2nd "-0-" and substitute "231,200".
- 5 **4.** Page 2, line 11: delete "228,900" and substitute "231,200".
- 6 **5.** Page 3, line 2: delete "*and publications*".
- 7 **6.** Page 3, line 4: delete that line and substitute "under s. 71.10 (7e).".
- 8 **7.** Page 3, line 14: after "fund" insert "this state's portion of".

9 (END)